Dossard

club

Catégorie

nom

prénom

PUPILLES

sol

argons

anneaux

Saut

parraleles

Fixe

degré

note

degré2

note3

Hegrés

note5

degré6

note7

degré8

note9

Hegrél(

notell

Total

901

Avenir de
Triel

M2

LE GUENNIC

MARTIN

13,75

4

12,8

12,6

14,4

4

13

14,2

80,75

1209

Avenir de
Triel

P3

CHABBERT

HIPPOLYTE

12,5

12,3

12,9

14,45

12,3

12,75

77,2

903

Club Chevry 2
Gif sur Yvette

M2

BELANDO

ULYSSE

12,4

12,4

12,65

14,4

11,7

13,35

76,9

902

Avenir de
Triel

M2

LE MAITRE

LOAN

11,9

12,7

12,7

13,7

12,4

13,4

76,8

1202

Avenir de
Triel

P3

MOREAU

ELLIOT

13,3

11,4

12,3

14,2

12,3

12,8

76,3

1208

Avenir de
Triel

P3

NORTIER

THOMY

12,85

11,9

13,15

13,9

12,2

12,3

76,3

905

Jeunesse

Athlétique

Sannois St
Gratien

M2

DEPAEPE

MAXIME

12,55

12,6

12,85

13,85

12

12,1

75,95

1001

Jeunesse

Athlétique

Sannois St
Gratien

B2

CADON

GABRIEL

12,5

11,9

12,55

13,85

12,3

12,75

75,85

1206

Avenir de
Triel

P3

QUESSARD

ABEL

13,9

11,9

12,2

13,9

11,8

11,9

75,6

1207

Avenir de
Triel

P3

ASSAEL

ANDRE

12,3

11,9

13,2

14,1

11,6

11,9

75

1204

Sainte
geneviéve
Sport

P3

COQUIN

Evans

12

11,2

11,9

13,4

11,4

11,35

71,25

1205

Sainte
geneviéve
Sport

P3

ADAMIK

Antoni

11,7

11,9

11,6

13,05

11,6

11,1

70,95

1210

Avenir de
Triel

P3

QUEMENER

DJULIAN

11,35

11

11,55

12,75

11,8

12

70,45

1212

Jeunesse

Athlétique

Sannois St
Gratien

P3

CHEPPTTELL

ANDREA

6,6

12,4

12,25

13,7

11,8

12,6

69,35

1203

Saint Spire de
Corbeil

P3

MIRANDA

Samuel

11,45

10,8

10,5

13,5

11

11,25

68,5

1201

Avenir de
Triel

P3

ASSAEL

MATTEO

11,1

11,4

11,4

12,35

11

10,9

68,15

1211

Jeunesse

Athlétique

Sannois St
Gratien

P3

BUI

MATHYS

11,4

10,4

10,75

12,6

11,3

10,9

67,35

1002

Jeunesse

Athlétique

Sannois St
Gratien

B2

GANDON

CLEMENT

6,9

11,9

11,9

12,9

11,3

11,7

66,6

904

Jeunesse

Athlétique

Sannois St
Gratien

M2

BARBION

LILIAN

1213

Jeunesse

Athlétique

Sannois St
Gratien

P3

DUPARC

LEO
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